
 

 
   

     

 

                                                                                                                   
 

 

 
        

         
           

 

     
       

         
          

  

  

 
            

               
 

            
 

           
               

File No.10/CIRCOT/Engg./European.Type.WC.pot/Plumbing.work/YCBldg.andDr.V.S.Bldg./2023-24 

ICAR-CENTRAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH ON COTTON TECHNOLOGY
�
(INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH),
�

ADENWALA ROAD, MATUNGA, MUMBAI-400019.
�
TEL NO.: 2412 7273/76, 2418 4274/75, 2415 7238
�

Email ID:-director.circot@icar.gov.in 

Date: 18/10/2023 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER No. 20 /2023-24 

The Director, ICAR-Central Institute for Research on cotton Technology, 
(Indian Council of Agricultural Research), Adenwala Road, Matunga, Mumbai., invites 
online Percentage Rate based E-Tenders from approved and eligible contractors registered as 
contractor of class V minimum in Government organizations namely in CPWD or State PWD, 
by e-tendering process for the following work:-

1 
NIT. No.20/ E-Tenders-Works/ICAR-CIRCOT/2023-24 . 
Yashwantrao Chavan Building:- Providing and fixing 
European type WC Pot with Water-Proofing, Tiling and 
petty Plumbing work in Toilets on ground floor, first floor 
Y.C building and ground floor, first floor, second floor of Dr. 
V. Sundaram building at ICAR-CIRCOT Matunga, Mumbai. 

Rs. 3,39,346/-

Rs. 500/-

18/10/2023 

Date: -31-10-2023 Time: 15.00 hrs. 

8 
Date: 02-11-2023 Time: 10:00 hrs. 

. 

NIT No. 

2 
. 

Name of Work 

3 
. 

Estimated cost put to 
tender 

4 
. 

Tender fees (Rs.) 

5 
. 

Earnest money deposit Rs. 7000/-

6 
. 

Bid Publish Date 

7 
. 

submission of e-tender, 
Last Date & Time of 

and other documents as 
specified in the tender 
Time & Date of 
Technical bid opening 
of tender 

1. The intending bidder must read the terms and conditions carefully. He should submit 
his bid if he considers himself eligible and he is in possession of all the documents 
required. 

2. Information and instruction for bidders posted on website shall form part of bid 
document. 

3. The bid document consisting of Plans, specifications, the schedule of quantities of 
various types of items to be executed and the set of terms and conditions of the 



            
    

         
  

 
 

 

File No.10/CIRCOT/Engg./European.Type.WC.pot/Plumbing.work/YCBldg.andDr.V.S.Bldg./2023-24 

contract to be complied with and other necessary documents can be seen and 
downloaded from website www.circot.res.in or www.eprocure.gov.in free of cost. 

4. Only on-line bids through NIC’s e-procurement Portal (CPPP) i.e on 
www.eprocure.gov.in shall be accepted. 

Sujatha Koshy 
Senior Administrative Officer 

www.eprocure.gov.in
www.eprocure.gov.in
http:www.circot.res.in

